
Day Date FVHOA Meeting Location Start Time

Thur 4-Jan Workshop Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Wed 10-Jan Monthly Meeting Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Thur 1-Feb Workshop Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Wed 7-Feb Monthly Meeting Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Thur 7-Mar Workshop Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Wed 13-Mar Monthly Meeting Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Thur 4-Apr Workshop Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Wed 10-Apr Monthly Meeting Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Thur 2-May Workshop Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Wed 8-May Monthly Meeting Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.

Thur June 13, 20, & 
July 11 Mt. Hood 10:00 a.m.

Thur 6-Jun Workshop Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Wed 12-Jun Monthly Meeting Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Wed 3-Jul Workshop Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Wed 10-Jul Monthly Meeting Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Thur 1-Aug Workshop Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Wed 7-Aug Monthly Meeting Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Thur 5-Sep Workshop Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Wed 11-Sep Monthly Meeting Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Wed 18-Sep Town Hall Meeting Ballroom 2:00 p.m.
Wed 25-Sep Town Hall Meeting Mt. Hood 6:00 p.m.
Thur 3-Oct Workshop Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Wed 9-Oct Monthly Meeting Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Wed 30-Oct ANNUAL MEETING Ballroom 6:00 p.m.
Thur 7-Nov * Workshop: Election of Officer  Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Wed 13-Nov * Monthly Meeting Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.
Thur 5-Dec * Workshop: Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.

Wed 11-Dec *
Monthly Meeting+
BOD Orientation &  
Planning Meeting

Mt. Hood 9:30 a.m.-12:00

 2024 FVHOA Meeting Schedule

BUDGET MEETINGS 
BOD+Finance Committee
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